

Jove Aur

Local:	Phone:
Email:	

Please attach a profile of your nominee (minimum 150 words).

Name of Nominator:	Local:	Phone:
Address:	Email:	

NOTES:

- 1) Nominations for the DOVE Award will be accepted until February 20, 2025 at 12 pm. The award will be presented during our annual International Women's Day Celebration.
- 2) Nominations are open to all female members of AUPE in good standing, with the exception of members of the current Women's Committee.
- 3) Nominations should be submitted to the Women's Committee.
- 4) Please attach more sheets if necessary.
- 5) Profile should be 500 words or less.
- 6) May be submitted by any member or group of members. Please email the completed form to the AUPE Women's Committee, c/o Jami Payne at j.payne@aupe.org.
- 7) For more information, please contact Jami Payne at j.payne@aupe.org.







we Award

The AUPE Women's Committee has launched its search for nominations for the DOVE Award.

The annual award honours female members who have made major contributions to the betterment of women and all members of our Union.

The DOVE Award—the initials stand for Day of Validation and Equity—provides an opportunity for members to recognize the work of their co-workers as activists, stewards, worksite contacts, and spokespeople for the union movement.

Any woman who is a regular member of AUPE in good standing with the exception of members of the current Women's Committee may be nominated.

Members should look around their own worksites, Chapters, and Locals to find women whose union work makes a real difference for their co-workers.

A nomination may be submitted by any member or group of members. While nominations do not have to be passed by an AUPE Local Council, the committee encourages consultation of Local Councils.

Written nominations should be no more than 500 words in length and should outline the nominee's contribution to the betterment of women in AUPE. Video presentations will also be accepted.

Nominations for the DOVE Award will be accepted until February 20, 2025 at 12 pm. The award will be presented during our annual International Women's Day Celebration in March. Event details will be announced at a later time.

Each DOVE Award recipient receives an etched crystal memento and the recipient's name is engraved on a commemorative plaque permanently displayed at AUPE Headquarters in Edmonton.

A nomination form is attached; however, the form is also available on AUPE's website.



